Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.55
2:34.05
2:34.73
2:37.62
2:37.95
2:46.30
2:47.13
2:47.92
2:50.31
2:51.83
2:53.38
3:10.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.62
2:30.55
2:37.95
2:34.05
2:34.73
2:47.92
2:47.13
2:50.31
2:53.38
2:46.30

2:51.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
322
318
300
299
256
252
248
238
232
226
171

WA Pts

300
345
299
322
318
248
252
238
226
256
232

Round

Round

H

Date

11/02/18
18/06/17
07/05/17
24/03/18
29/11117
08/05/16
20/11/16
30/11/16
02/10/16
17/04/16
19/06/16
02/12/15

Date

24/03/18
11/02/18
291117
18/06/17
07/05/17
30/11/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
19/06/16
08/05/16
17/04/16

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open
Suffolk County Championships 2018
West Suffolk Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

w W A~ W W

B O R

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:10.10 171 F 02/12/15 West Suffolk Club Championships 2015 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



