Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.55	345	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:34.05	322	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:34.73	318	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:37.62	300	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:37.95	299	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:46.30	256	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:47.13	252	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:47.92	248	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:50.31	238	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:51.83	232	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:53.38	226	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:10.10	171	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.62	300	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:30.55	345	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:37.95	299	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:34.05	322	F	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:34.73	318	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:47.92	248	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:47.13	252	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:50.31	238	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:53.38	226	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:46.30	256	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:51.83 pyright 2024	232 4	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

West Suffolk